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Power BI DesktopHATCH POSITION SUMMARY

OIL HATCH POSITION WATER HATCH POSITION

HATCH STATE
MONTH NAME

CLOSED
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

OPEN
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

PARTIAL
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

99.67%
99.89%
95.28%

44,494
43,151
42,533

0.32%
0.05%
0.03%

143
20
14

0.01%
0.06%
4.68%

3
28

2,091

HATCH STATE
MONTH NAME

CLOSED
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

OPEN
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

PARTIAL
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

99.55%
99.74%
99.92%

44,439
43,086
44,606

0.44%
0.25%
0.05%

197
108
24

0.01%
0.01%
0.02%

4
5
8



Power BI Desktop

OIL HATCH POSITION

HATCH STATE
MONTH NAME

CLOSED
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

OPEN
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

PARTIAL
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

OCTOBER 99.67% 44,494 0.32% 143 0.01% 3

Month OPEN
 

PARTIAL
 

October
10/2/2022
10/5/2022
10/10/2022
10/11/2022
10/14/2022
10/21/2022
10/22/2022
10/23/2022
10/25/2022
10/27/2022
10/28/2022

143
1
 
2

123
1
12
1
2
 
 
1

3
 
1
 
 
 
 
 
 
1
1
 

Total 143 3

WATER HATCH POSITION

HATCH STATE
MONTH NAME

CLOSED
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

OPEN
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

PARTIAL
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

OCTOBER 99.55% 44,439 0.44% 197 0.01% 4

Month OPEN
 

PARTIAL
 

October
10/1/2022
10/2/2022
10/4/2022
10/6/2022
10/8/2022
10/9/2022
10/10/2022
10/11/2022
10/12/2022
10/13/2022
10/14/2022
10/15/2022
10/16/2022
10/17/2022
10/18/2022
10/19/2022
10/21/2022
10/22/2022
10/23/2022
10/24/2022
10/25/2022
10/26/2022
10/27/2022
10/28/2022
10/29/2022
10/30/2022
10/31/2022

197
2
2
1
4
1
2
1

123
3
4
2
2
3
2
1
2
1
17
3

4
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3
3
3
1
4
5
1
1

 
2
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total 197 4

HATCH POSITION DETAILS
OCTOBER



Power BI Desktop

OIL HATCH POSITION

HATCH STATE
MONTH NAME

CLOSED
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

OPEN
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

PARTIAL
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

NOVEMBER 99.89% 43,151 0.05% 20 0.06% 28

Month OPEN
 

PARTIAL
 

November
11/9/2022
11/12/2022
11/13/2022
11/14/2022
11/15/2022
11/17/2022
11/18/2022
11/20/2022
11/21/2022
11/22/2022
11/23/2022
11/24/2022
11/27/2022
11/29/2022

20
 
 
 
 
6
1
 
6
 
 
 
 
7
 

28
4
2
3
2
1
 
1
 
3
4
2
3
1
2

Total 20 28

WATER HATCH POSITION

HATCH STATE
MONTH NAME

CLOSED
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

OPEN
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

PARTIAL
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

NOVEMBER 99.74% 43,086 0.25% 108 0.01% 5

Month OPEN
 

PARTIAL
 

November
11/1/2022
11/2/2022
11/5/2022
11/9/2022
11/11/2022
11/12/2022
11/13/2022
11/14/2022
11/15/2022
11/16/2022
11/17/2022
11/18/2022
11/19/2022
11/20/2022
11/22/2022
11/23/2022
11/24/2022
11/25/2022
11/26/2022
11/27/2022
11/28/2022
11/29/2022
11/30/2022

108
1
 
2
53
5
5
1
1
1
3
2
3
1
6
4
1
1
2
2

5
 
1
 
 
2
 
 
 
 
 
 
1
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2
11
 
1

 
 
1
 

Total 108 5

HATCH POSITION DETAILS
NOVEMBER
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OIL HATCH POSITION

HATCH STATE
MONTH NAME

CLOSED
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

OPEN
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

PARTIAL
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

DECEMBER 95.28% 42,533 0.03% 14 4.68% 2,091

Month OPEN
 

PARTIAL
 

December
12/1/2022
12/5/2022
12/6/2022
12/7/2022
12/9/2022
12/10/2022
12/11/2022
12/12/2022
12/13/2022
12/17/2022
12/18/2022
12/19/2022
12/20/2022
12/21/2022
12/24/2022
12/29/2022
12/30/2022
12/31/2022

14
1
 
 
 
 
4
1
 
 
1
3
 
2
 
2
 
 
 

2,091
1
1
1
1
2
 
4
2
5
 

289
1,440
316
1
1
5
12
10

Total 14 2,091

WATER HATCH POSITION

HATCH STATE
MONTH NAME

CLOSED
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

OPEN
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

PARTIAL
STATE (%)
 

STATE (MIN)
 

DECEMBER 99.92% 44,606 0.05% 24 0.02% 8

Month OPEN
 

PARTIAL
 

December
12/2/2022
12/3/2022
12/5/2022
12/7/2022
12/10/2022
12/11/2022
12/13/2022
12/14/2022
12/15/2022
12/16/2022
12/17/2022
12/18/2022
12/20/2022
12/21/2022
12/22/2022

24
 
3
1
1
2
5
1
2
1
1
1
3
1
2
 

8
1
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7

Total 24 8

HATCH POSITION DETAILS
DECEMBER


